LED Track lights
:1(
350°
<€90· !jJ ~
MOl:M Mii•M WH·M @j,·*
Item No. Voltage Wattage
IYI (W]
TL2016-10 100-265 10
TL2016-20 100-265 20
TL2016-30 100-265 30
\ ,
350°
~
WH•M
Item No. Voltage Wattage
IYI (W]
TL21 20-10 100-265 10
TL2120-20 100-265 20
TL2120-30 100-265 30
TL2120-40 100-265 40
•e=wn=wn=
Lumen Ra PF Material Lifetime
(lm) (H)
1080 ;,80 >0.5 Alu. 20000